
 
 
 

UMMS Affiliates Primary LMS Administrators Partnering LMS Administrators 

Corporate /University of Maryland 
Medical System 
(CRP/UMMS) 

Tawanda Alston 
LMS Enterprise-Wide Admin 
Corporate Organization Development & Inclusion  
Phone: 443-462-5357 
Email: eunice.alston@umm.edu 

 
Gabriella Hubbard 
MC Learning and Development Specialist 
Corporate Organization Development & Inclusion  
Phone: 443-462-3693 
Email: Gabriella.Hubbard@umm.edu 

 

Brooke Connolly 
Learning & Org Dev Coordinator 
Corporate Organization Development & Inclusion  
Phone: 443-462-5389 
Email: Brooke.Connolly@umm.edu 

 
Adrian Flemming 
Training Coordinator 
Corporate Organization Development & Inclusion  
Phone: 443-462-5036 
Email: Adrian.Flemming@umm.edu 

 

UM Baltimore Washington Medical Center 
(BWMC)  

Karen Yockel 
Clinical Education, Learning Mgmt. System Coordinator 
Phone: 410-787-4576 
Email: Karen.yockel@umm.edu 
 

 

UM Charles Regional Medical Center  
(CRMC) 

Barbara Long, PHR, SHRM-CP  
HRIS Coordinator 
Human Resources Department 
Phone: 301-609-4112 | Fax: 301-609-4417 
BLONG@umm.edu 
 

Christina Adeboyejo 
Hospital Education Specialist 
Phone: 301-609-4492 
Email: Christina.Adeboyejo@umm.edu 
 

Faculty Physicians, Inc. (FPI) 

Cindy Little 
Dir. Information Technology Management 
University of Maryland Faculty Physicians Inc. 
Phone: 667-214-1550 
Email: compasstraining@fpi.umaryland.edu  or 
           CLittle@fpi.umaryland.edu 
 

 

University of Maryland Medical Center 
(UMMC)  

Scott Anderson 
LMS Administrator 
University of Maryland Medical Center 
Office of Clinical Practice and Professional Development 
Phone: 410-328-0504 
Email: scottanderson@umm.edu 
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UMMC Midtown Campus (MTC) 

Matthew Adams 
Clinical Project Specialist  
410-462-5462 
Email: matthewadams@umm.edu  
 
 

Christine Burfete 
Email: Christine.Burfete@umm.edu 

Mt. Washington Pediatric Hospital  
(MWPH) 

Betsy Day 
Director, Hospital Education and Organization Development 
Phone: 410-578-5020 | Cell: 410-215-5460  
Email: Betsy.Day@MWPH.ORG 
 
 

 

Portfolio/EPIC 

 
Michael Wardlow 
Project Coordinator 
Phone: 410-328-7094 
Email: Michael.Wardlow@umm.edu 
 

 
Deborah Artist 
IT Support Supervisor 
Phone: 410-328-4080 
Email: Deborah.Artist@umm.edu 
 

UM Capital Region Health 
(UMCap) 

Laurie Deery 
System Education Manager 
Phone: 240.677.1394 (UM Capital Region Medical Center) 
            301.362.2114 (UM LMC) 
            240.606.3472 (Cell)  
Email: Laurie.Deery@umm.edu  

Valerie Groff 
IT Technical Trainer, IS&T 
Phone: 301-618-2362 
Email: Valerie.Groff@umm.edu  
 

UM Rehabilitation and Orthopedic 
Institute  
(ROI) 

 
Harriet Straus      
Clinical Nursing Education Manager 
Training and Development Department 
Phone: 410-448-7384 
Email: harrietstraus@umm.edu    
            

 
Grace Smith 
Clinical Practice Coordinator 
Training and Development Department 
Phone: 410-448-6479 
Email: Grace.Smith@umm.edu 
 

UM St. Joseph Medical Center   
(SJMC) 

 
Martyn Deady, MSN, RN 
Clinical Development Specialist 
Phone: 410-427-2203 
Email: martyndeady@umm.edu 
 

 

UM Shore Regional Health   
(SRH) 

 
Dottie McCracken 
HR Generalist 
Phone: 410-822-1000 X8428 
Email: Dorothy.McCracken@umm.edu 
 

 
Barbara Hendricks 
HR Coordinator 
Phone: 410-822-1000 X5922 
Email: Barbara.Hendricks@umm.edu 
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UM Upper Chesapeake Health  
( UCH) 

Patrick Fell 
eLearning and Database Manager 
Education and Resource Development Department 
Email: uchs-elearningrequest@umm.edu 
 

Cindy Triplett 
Education Specialist, Technology 
Education and Resource Development Department 
Email: uchs-elearningrequest@umm.edu 
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